CAMPAIGN FINANCE DISCLOSURE FORM Page 1 of 5
CERTIFICATION OF CANDIDATES FOR STATE OFFICE, GENERAL ASSEMBLY, COUNTY OFFICE

AND LOCAL OFFICE
CANDIDATE NAME: Scott Milne
ADDRESS: PO BOX 2018 TowN: S. Burlington STATE:VT zip: 05407
TELEPHONE: 802-864-0209 PARTY AFFILIATION: Repu blican

OFFICE SOUGHT (CHECK ONE ONLY):

STATE OFF ICE:OVERNORDLT. GOVERNORDTREASURERDSECRETARY OF STATEDAUDITOR
ATTORNEY GENERAL

GENERAL ASSEMBLY:D STATE SENATE DSTATE REPRESENTATIVE

THIS MY REPORT DUE: October 15, 2014 (Fill in date)
LOCAL OFFICE: THIS IS MY REPORT DUE{__[30 days prior to election. Date filed:
(NOTE: candidates for local office only) 10 days prior to election. Date filed:

4 days after election.  Date filed:

DNO ACTIVITY TO REPORT- There has been no activity in my campaign account since my previously filed report.

ALL CANDIDATES: This report amends one previously filed on: (ONLY if changing a PREVIOUSLY FILED report.)
SURPLUS FROM previous campaign TOTAL surplus from 20 : $
TOTAL CARRYFORWARD to current campaign (surplus - donations + interest =): $

(NOTE: Complete this section ONLY for first report of new campaign cycle if carrying forward surplus funds from a prior campaign)

ertification of Candidate — This sheet (REQUIRED) ontribution & Expenditure Summary (As needed)

HAVE COMPLETED AND ATTACHED THE FOLLOWING FORMS for this reporting period:
v [Details of Contributions Over $100 (As needed) Details of Expenditures (As needed)

DF INAL REPORT: This is my FINAL REPORT for the current Campaign Cycle and closes out my current campaign by
indicating the disposition of any surplus or debt, and all contributions and expenditures for this cycle are accounted for. (Only
check when filing final report.) Note: A FINAL REPORT is required to close out a campaign. This does NOT mean that your
account must be closed.

CK ONE ONLY:
have $ surplus from the current campaign and this amount will be carried forward to the new campaign.
DSurplus funds from the current campaign in the amount of $ have been donated to the charity, candidate, PAC or

political party listed in the attached Details of Expenditures sheet, leaving a balance of $0.

I hereby certify, under the pains and penalties of perjury, that the information provided on all pages of this campaign finance disclosure
report is true and accurate to the best of my knowledge, information and belief.

By checking this box, no signature is needed and you agree to the terms and conditions above under Vermont law. I:l

p

/ \
October 15, 2014 M 6 M‘C Scott Milne

Date Candidate OR Treasurer Signature Name of person signing form (PRINT)

**A PDF of this report can be sent to campaignfinance(@scc.state.vt.us and must be received by 5 PM on the reporting deadline. **

Office of the Vermont Secretary of State = Elections Division = 128 State Street * Montpelier, VT = 05633-1101
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Name of candidate; Scott Milne
CONTRIBUTION and EXPENDITURE SUMMARY
CONTRIBUTIONS

NOTE: Contributions by Candidate or Immediate Family must be included in the Contributions Over $100 and
Contributions $100 or Less AND must be reported separately in the box at the bottom of this page.

CONTRIBUTIONS OVER $100 (1) Total Contributions — this reporting period: $8,667.60
(2) Total Contributions — Campaign to Date: $121,918.60
NOTE: If you received contributions over $100, you must attach the Details of Contributions Over 8100 sheet(s).
(3) Total Contributions — this reporting period: § 3,255.98
CONTRIBUTIONS $100 OR (4) Number of contributors — this reporting period: 59
LESS (5) Total Contributions — Campaign to Date: § 24,220.87
(6) Number of contributors — Campaign to Date: 407

GRAND TOTAL OF ALL CONTRIBUTIONS

(7) Subtotal of non-monetary (in-kind) contributions: $117.60
FOR THIS REPORTING
PERIOD (8) Subtotal of monetary contributions (Lines 1 +3—7): | $11,805.98
() TOTAL _ This Reporting Period (Lines 74 8): | § 11,923.58
(10) Subtotal of non-monetary (in-kind) contributions: $2,717.60
CAMPAIGN TO DATE (11) Subtotal of monetary contributions (Lines 2 + 5 — 10): | $ 143,430.87
(12) TOTAL — Campaign to Date (Lines 10 + 11): | $ 146,148.47
EXPENDITURES
GRAND TOTAL OF ALL TOTAL - This Reporting Period: $17.971.51
EXPENDITURES TOTAL — Campaign to Date: $113,094.68
NOTE: If you have made expenditures for this reporting period, you will need to attach the Details of Expenditures sheet(s)
LOANS OR OTHER DEBT
TOTAL PRIVATE LOANS OR OTHER Total Loans — This Reporting Period: $0
OBLIGATIONS CURRENTLY OUTSTANDING | Total Loans — Campaign to Date: $25,355.00
Total Loans — This Reporting Period: $0
TOTAL DEBT/OBLIGATIONS FORGIVEN Total Loans — Campaign to Date: $0
NOTE: If you have loans or other debt outstanding or debt that has been forgiven, you must attach the Details of Loans/Other Obligations
sheet(s).

CONTRIBUTIONS BY CANDIDATE OR IMMEDIATE FAMILY
Total Contributions for this reporting period: | §$ 1000.00
Total Contributions, Campaign to Date: | §39,120.14

NOTE: The contributions by Candidate or Immediate Family must also be included in the
Contributions Over $100 and Contributions $100 or Less figures above.




Date
2014-10-11
2014-10-10
2014-10-10
2014-10-10
2014-10-09
2014-10-08
2014-10-08
2014-10-07
2014-10-07
2014-10-06
2014-10-06
2014-10-04
2014-10-04
2014-10-03
2014-10-03
2014-10-02
2014-10-02
2014-10-02
2014-10-02
2014-10-02
2014-10-02
2014-10-02
2014-10-02
2014-09-30
2014-09-29

Amount To Whom Paid?
$104.27 Stripe
$276.21 Facebook
$96.63 Lowe's
$6,945.00 Chris Russell Consulting LLC
$261.39 Facebook
$288.55 Facebook
$369.77 Tyler Ward
$48.76 Staples
$585.00 Personnel Survey Research Grp
$303.22 Facebook
$312.71 Facebook
$327.98 Facebook, Inc.
$20.00 Mail Chimp
$296.06 Facebook, Inc.
$800.01 Andrew Parent
$1,000.00 Milne Travel
$303.80 Facebook, Inc.
$2,000.00 Scott Fletcher
$306.45 Kendal Melvin
$1,193.32 Tyler Ward
$885.84 Karen White
$155.10 Tyler Ward
$990.00 Scott Fletcher
$92.44 Facebook Ads
$9.00 Citrix Online LLC

$17,971.51
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Address Town/City State Zip

3180 18th Street, SuiteSan Francisco CA 94110
P.O. Box 10005 Palo Alto CA 94303
189 Hannaford Drive So. Burlington VT 05403
1704 Maxwell Drive, SiWall NJ 07719
P.O. Box 10005 Palo Alto CA 94303
P.O. Box 10005 Palo Alto CA 94303
P.O. Box 1272 Williston VT 05495
861 Williston Rd. South BurlingtorVT 05403
P.O. Box 684 Princeton NJ 08540
P.O. Box 10005 Palo Alto CA 94303
P.O. Box 10005 Palo Alto CA 94303
P.O. Box 10005 Palo Alto CA 94303
512 Means St. Atlanta GA 30318
P.O. Box 10005 Palo Alto CA 94303
1638 Bible Hill Road  Brownsville VT 05037
40 Patchen Road South BurlingtoiVT 05403
P.O. Box 10005 Palo Alto CA 94303
15 Peachman Rd. Barnet VT 05821
37 West Main Street Vergennes VT 05491
P.O. Box 1272 Williston VT 05495
29 Murray Street, Apt. Burlington VT 05401
P.O. Box 1272 Williston VT 05495
15 Peachman Rd Barnet VT 05821
P.O. Box 10005 Palo Alto CA 94303
7414 Hollister Avenue Goleta CA 93117

Purpose of Expenditure

Credit Card Processing Fees
Facebook Advertising

Sign supplies

Consulting

Facebook Advertising

Facebook Advertising

Expense reimbursement (e.g. mileage)
Office Supplies

HR assistance

Facebook Advertising

Facebook Advertising

Facebook Advertising

service fee

Facebook Advertising

Staff

Office space, staff time, and tech
Facebook Advertising

staff

Staff

Staff

Staff

Expense reimbursement (e.g. mileage)
reimbursement of travel
Facebook Advertising

online database



Date
2014-10-10
2014-10-10
2014-10-10
2014-10-10
2014-10-10

2014-10-09 $1,000.00 Equinox Square Associates LLC

2014-10-09
2014-10-09
2014-10-08
2014-10-08
2014-10-08
2014-10-06
2014-10-03
2014-10-02
2014-10-01
2014-10-01
2014-09-30
2014-09-30
2014-09-29
2014-09-29
2014-09-29

Amount Name
$500.00 Brenan & Shari Riehl
$250.00 George Willy
$250.00 Miriam & Beth Novotny
$250.00 Pamela Santini
$117.60 Mary Jo Dubie Fyfe

$1,000.00 Keith T. Milne
$250.00 Kent Butterfield
$1,000.00 Jay Zecchinelli
$250.00 Charles & Gerlinde Bowen
$200.00 Theodore Palmer LLC
$500.00 Joe Mastro
$250.00 George & Stephanie Barrett
$150.00 Thomas M. Salmon
$800.00 Nicholas E. Zecchinelli
$250.00 F.R. Lafayette, Inc.
$500.00 Stewart Skrill
$250.00 David & Lisa Jones
$400.00 Harvey L. Gray
$250.00 Jan W. Rozendaal
$250.00 Frederick G. Bashara, Jr.

$8,667.60
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Address

31 Oak Ridge Rd.
P.O. Box 186

192 Cilley Hill Rd.
16 Bradford Street

254 Pine Meadow Drive

P.O. Box 2659

3172 31ST ST Apt7C
P.O. Box 80

1873 US 302

32 Grove Lane

507 Magee Hill Rd.
4700 Oak Hill Rd.
115 Overlake View
P.O. Box 341

1873 US Route 302
52 Kellogg Road
2745 S Randolph Rd
510 Hart Hollow Rd.
P.O. Box 1289

233 Spear St.

P.O. Box 99

Town State Zip

Lebanon NH 03784
East Burke VT 05832
Jericho VT 05465
Plymouth MA 02360
Colchester VT 05446
Manchester CelVT 05255
Astoria NY 11106
Gaysville VT 05746
Montpelier VT 05601
Shelburne VT 05482
Hinesburg VT 05461
Williston VT 05495
Williston VT 05495
Bellows Falls VT 05101
Montpelier VT 05602
Essex Jct. VT 05452
Randolph CenteVT 05061
Washington VT 05675
Quechee VT 05059
So. Burlington VT 05403
Montpelier VT 05601

In-Kind (Town of Resid Total Amt

postage

Lebanon

East Burke
Jericho
Plymouth
Colchester
Manchester Ci
Astoria
Gaysville
Montpelier
Shelburne
Hinesburg
Williston
Williston
Bellows Falls
Montpelier
Essex Jct
Randolph Cent
Washington
Quechee

So. Burlington
Montpelier

500
250
250
250
117.6
1000
11220.14
350
1200
250
200
500
250
150
800
250
500
250
400
250
250



CAMPAIGN FINANCE DISCLOSURE REPORT - DETAILS OF DEBT/OTHER OBLIGATION INCURRED AND DISCHARGED

List all loans to the campaign whether from a bank, private sources, or yourself as a candidate on this form. If debt has not yet been discharged please mark that row as N/A. Any debt discharged
(repaid) must be reported as an expenditure to the campaign. Any debt forgiven by the creditor will be reported as a contribution.

Date of
Amount of Date Purpose of discharge or |Manner
Debt/Obligation |Incurred |Creditor's Name Creditor's Address Town State |Zip Debt/Obligation forgiveness |(Discharge/forgiveness)
355.00 7114 Scott Milne PO BOX 3 North Pomfret VT |05053 T-shirts
25,000.00 | 8/29/14 Scott Milne PO BOX 3 North Pomfret VT |05053| Operating Expenses

Name of candidate or PAC:
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